
Club Race / Beach Boats, Juniors Course

MBYBC

2016-02-21 Results

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Race 1 Race 2 Total Nett

1st Dingies TOPPER 47379 MBYBC Rob 1340 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

2nd Dingies 505 1 GLYC Yogi Ferdinand 912 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

3rd CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Maaartinaaaa 814 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

4th Dingies 420 54013 MBYBC Leuchen Nina 1105 7.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

5th Dingies L26 2 MBYBC Wilhelm George, Mark 600 8.0 5.0 13.0 13.0

6th Dingies TOPPER 47383 MBYBC Reowon 1340 2.0 12.0 DNF 14.0 14.0

7th Dingies TOPPER 47380 MBYBC Wayden 1340 4.0 12.0 DNF 16.0 16.0

8th Dingies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 6.0 12.0 DNF 18.0 18.0

9th Dingies RS Tera Sport 1427 MBYBC Jade 1457 12.0 DNF 12.0 DNF 24.0 24.0

9th Dingies RS Tera Sport 2586 MBYBC Dehago 1457 12.0 DNF 12.0 DNF 24.0 24.0

9th Dingies RS Tera Sport 1412 MBYBC Jawaden 1457 12.0 DNF 12.0 DNF 24.0 24.0

Race 1 - 20 Feb 2016 at 14:50

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dingies TOPPER 47379 MBYBC Rob 1340 0:23:48 0:17:46 1.0

2 Dingies TOPPER 47383 MBYBC Reowon 1340 0:24:39 0:18:24 2.0

3 Dingies 505 1 GLYC Yogi Ferdinand 912 0:17:34 0:19:16 3.0

4 Dingies TOPPER 47380 MBYBC Wayden 1340 0:27:45 0:20:43 4.0

5 CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Maaartinaaaa 814 0:17:58 0:22:04 5.0

6 Dingies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 0:33:00 0:24:38 6.0

7 Dingies 420 54013 MBYBC Leuchen Nina 1105 0:29:21 0:26:34 7.0

8 Dingies L26 2 MBYBC Wilhelm George, Mark 600 0:17:52 0:29:47 8.0

9 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1427 MBYBC Jade 1457 DNF 12.0

9 Dingies RS Tera Sport 2586 MBYBC Dehago 1457 DNF 12.0

9 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1412 MBYBC Jawaden 1457 DNF 12.0
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Race 2 - 20 Feb 2016 at 15:31:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dingies 505 1 GLYC Yogi Ferdinand 912 0:13:38 0:14:57 1.0

2 Dingies TOPPER 47379 MBYBC Rob 1340 0:37:00 0:27:37 2.0

3 Dingies 420 54013 MBYBC Leuchen Nina 1105 0:43:39 0:39:30 3.0

4 CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Maaartinaaaa 814 0:33:27 0:41:06 4.0

5 Dingies L26 2 MBYBC Wilhelm George, Mark 600 0:31:30 0:52:30 5.0

6 Dingies TOPPER 47383 MBYBC Reowon 1340 DNF 12.0

6 Dingies TOPPER 47380 MBYBC Wayden 1340 DNF 12.0

6 Dingies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 DNF 12.0

6 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1427 MBYBC Jade 1457 DNF 12.0

6 Dingies RS Tera Sport 2586 MBYBC Dehago 1457 DNF 12.0

6 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1412 MBYBC Jawaden 1457 DNF 12.0
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